## LAICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

## MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

EPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS			REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF ST CHEMICAL TREATMEN		x	REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING		ERWISE
REPORT ON RESULT OF T SHUT-OFF	EST OF CASING	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL		L	
REPORT ON RESULT OF P	LUGGING OF WELL				
		3_3	<b>-</b> -52	Wahha	None None
	J~#	Date		Hobbs, New Mexico	
	or Operator of Sec. 22		Lease		
				, 10	•
Drinkard	· t OO1				
Prinkard  The dates of this work were as		2 22	(2		
	s follows:	3-22-	52		
The dates of this work were as	s follows:t) submi	<b>3-22-</b> tted on For	<b>52</b> m C-102 on	3-21	
The dates of this work were as Notice of intention to do the v and approval of the proposed p	s follows:t) submi	3-22- tted on For	m C-102 on	<b>3-21</b>	
The dates of this work were as Notice of intention to do the v and approval of the proposed p DET	s follows:t) submi vork was (was not) obtaine 'AILED ACCOUNT OF V	3-22- tted on For	m C-102 on	3-21 ds.) LTS OBTAINED	, 19 <b>52</b>
The dates of this work were as Notice of intention to do the wand approval of the proposed p DET	s follows:t) submit olan was (was not) obtained alled ACCOUNT OF World Casing performance of the casing performance o	3-22- tted on For d. (Cross of VORK DON	m C-102 on	3-21 ds.) LTS OBTAINED 7' with 5000 gr	
The dates of this work were as Notice of intention to do the wand approval of the proposed p DET	s follows:t) submi vork was (was not) obtaine 'AILED ACCOUNT OF V	3-22- tted on For d. (Cross of VORK DON	m C-102 on	3-21 ds.) LTS OBTAINED 7' with 5000 gr	
The dates of this work were as  Notice of intention to do the v  and approval of the proposed p  DET  Treated thro  15% type J a	s follows:t) submit olan was (was not) obtained alled ACCOUNT OF World Casing performance of the casing performance o	3-22- tted on For d. (Cross of VORK DOR ations (	m C-102 on	3-21 ds.) LTS OBTAINED 7' with 5000 gr	
The dates of this work were as  Notice of intention to do the v  and approval of the proposed p  DET  Treated thro  15% type J a	s follows:	3-22- tted on For d. (Cross of VORK DOR ations (	m C-102 on	3-21 ds.) LTS OBTAINED 7' with 5000 gr	

Witnessed by J. K. Pevehouse	Shell Oil Company Production For	епа			
Машо	Company Title				
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about true and correct.	<b>ov</b> e			
Cf & Blynn	Name J. D. Savage				
Engineer District 1 Name	Position Division Exploitation Ingine	Position Division Exploitation Engineer			
1.28 25 1952 Title	Representing Shell Oil Company Company or Operator				
	Address Box 1957, Hobbs, New Mexico				